Rank Competitor(s)
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Mariam Ibrahim
Moka Higashi
Addie Buitelaar
Emma Tung
Norah Sutherland
Zainab El Amiri
Samantha Lau
Mina Chen

Rya Trueman
Faeryn Sherry
Katherine Yimo Lu
Olivia Seida
Veronika Gorobets

Club

Ice Palace FSC
Whistler SC
Glencoe Club
Killarney FSC
Calalta FSC

Racquet Club of Victoria FSC

North Surrey SC
Inlet SC

Inlet SC

Skate Sea2Sky SC

Racquet Club of Victoria FSC

Skate Regina
Kitsilano FSC

Joanne Nickel

Skate Canada

Date:

15-Aug-2024

Super Series BC SummerSkate 2024

Scotia Barn, Burnaby, BC
Aug 15 to Aug 18, 2024

STAR 7 Women (Gp 4)

Category Result Summary

Section SP

21.67
19.71
19.59
18.66
18.60
17.84
17.65
16.64
15.36
15.22
13.73
13.18
10.51
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Cindy Smith

Patinage Canada



